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NEW!

CONTRACTOR

APPROVED[ ]

Master Flash
Complete Roof Jack Kit

• New Packaging

• EZ to Display

• EZ to Store

PART # UPC # DESCRIPTION JACK
BASE SIZE

SUG. TRADE
LIST / PKG

RJK1
RJK2
RJK3

31400
31401
31402

Roof Jack, Sealant Strip, Drive Screws and Cable Tie

Roof Jack, Sealant Strip, Drive Screws and Cable Tie

Roof Jack, Sealant Strip, Drive Screws and Cable Tie

1/4” - 2”

1/4” - 3”

1/4” - 4”

$ 30.08
$ 34.95
$ 41.10

4 1/2” Base

6” Base

8” Base

FITS
PIPE SIZE


